A .
Huvema B.V info@huvema.nl

Hl.l yeEema

— — — — — ——— —

Kennedylaan 14 Tel +31413 342275
5466 AA Veghel KVK 16028008
Nederland Btw NLO03107905B01

1/4" 72-tands flexibele Ratel

Omschrijving

1/4" 72-tands flexibele Ratel
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

PA80223

PA80223

8718242106009

82034000

HUVEMA | PARD Handgereedschap

PARD

Aansluiting  1/4 inch

Lengte 155 mm
Gewicht 0,126 kg
954129
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Product afbeeldingen
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